Guadalupe Valley Athletic Conference
8th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule - 2013

Date Day Schools Schools

Jan. 9th Wednesday |[Church Hill@ Canyon

game or Dobie@ Corbett

scrimmage does Oak Run@ New Braunfels

ggn%(;ggém Spring Branch@ Smithson Valley
Heritage@ Legacy

Jan. 14 Monday New Braunfels @ Smithson Valley
Heritage@ Spring Branch
Legacy@ Church Hill
Canyon@ Dobie
Corbett @ Oak Run

Jan. 19 Saturday Tournament 1@ Dobie Tournament 1 @ Church Hill
(Corbett, SB, Heritage.SV) (Legacy, Canyon, OR, NB)

Jan. 24 Thursday Dobie@ Legacy
Church Hill@ Heritage
Spring Branch@ New Braunfels
Smithson Valley @ Corbett
Oak Run@ Canyon

Jan. 26 Saturday Tournament 2@ Spring Branch Tournament 2 @ Heritage
(Canyon, SV ,0OR, Corbett) (Legacy, NB, CH, Dobie)

Jan. 31 Thursday Legacy@ Oak Run
Canyon@ Smithson Valley
Corbett @ New Braunfels
Church Hill@ Spring Branch
Heritage@ Dobie

Feb. 7 Thursday New Braunfels @ Canyon
Smithson Valley @ Legacy
Spring Branch@ Corbett
Oak Run@ Heritage
Dobie@ Church Hill

Feb. 14 Thursday Dobie@ Spring Branch
Church Hill@ Oak Run
Heritage@ Smithson Valley
Legacy@ New Braunfels
Canyon@ Corbett

Feb. 21 Thursday Spring Branch@ Canyon
Corbett @ Legacy
New Braunfels @ Heritage
Smithson Valley @ Church Hill
Oak Run@ Dobie

Feb. 28 Thursday Legacy@ Canyon
Oak Run@ Spring Branch
Dobie@ Smithson Valley
Church Hill@ New Braunfels
Heritage@ Corbett

Mar. 4 Monday New Braunfels @ Dobie
Smithson Valley @ Oak Run
Spring Branch@ Legacy
Canyon@ Heritage
Corbett @ Church Hill

Head Coach: Marteinn David Tomasson
Assistant Coach: Mike Broaddus
Principal: Chris Smith




